
22-23 PD Calendar

Mon Aug 15, 2022

8am - 12pm   Discipline Cohort Planning Mtg.

1pm - 2:30pm   ELA team planning

Tue Aug 16, 2022

8am - 11am   Discipline Cohort-New Staff

1pm - 2:30pm   New Teacher Literacy Training

Wed Aug 17, 2022

8am - 3pm   New Teacher Oreintation

Thu Aug 18, 2022

8am - 3pm   Returning Teacher Day

Fri Aug 19, 2022

All day   Juniors 1st Day
Fri Aug 19, 2022

Mon Aug 22, 2022

All day   Seniors First Day
Mon Aug 22, 2022

Tue Aug 23, 2022

2:30pm - 3pm   IEP Review

Mon Aug 29, 2022

2:30pm - 3:30pm   Come meet your LPDC!

Tue Aug 30, 2022

2:30pm - 3:30pm   One Drive PD

Mon Sep 5, 2022

All day   Labor Day
Mon Sep 5, 2022

Tue Sep 6, 2022

2:30pm - 3:30pm   Staff Mtg.

Wed Sep 7, 2022

2:30pm - 3:30pm   Google Docs

Wed Sep 14, 2022

2:30pm - 3:30pm   Google Docs
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2:30pm - 3pm   Master Teacher- Introduction

Thu Sep 15, 2022

2:30pm - 3pm   Discipline Cohort

Mon Sep 19, 2022

2:30pm - 3:30pm   Department Mtgs

Tue Sep 20, 2022

2:30pm - 3:30pm   NEO to Google Docs

Tue Sep 27, 2022

2:30pm - 3:30pm   EdPuzzle PD

Wed Sep 28, 2022

2:30pm - 3:30pm   Health and Safety Mtg

2:30pm - 3:30pm   NEO to Google Docs

Mon Oct 3, 2022

2:30pm - 3:30pm   Staff Mtg

Tue Oct 4, 2022

2:30pm - 3pm   Discipline Cohort

Wed Oct 5, 2022

2:30pm - 3:30pm   Google Forms

Thu Oct 6, 2022

4pm - 7:30pm   PT conferences

Tue Oct 11, 2022

2:30pm - 3:30pm   HSTW presentation-Foss

Wed Oct 12, 2022

2:30pm - 3:30pm   Google Forms

2:30pm - 3pm   Master Teacher-Criteria A

Mon Oct 17, 2022

2:30pm - 3:30pm   Department Mtg

Tue Oct 18, 2022

2:30pm - 3:30pm   NEO to Google
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Thu Oct 20, 2022

4pm - 7:30pm   PT conferences

Tue Oct 25, 2022

2:30pm - 3:30pm   HSTW presentation-Eichorn

Wed Oct 26, 2022

9am - 10am   Health and Safety Mtg

2:30pm - 3:30pm   NEO to Google

Tue Nov 1, 2022

2:30pm - 3:30pm   Lab Learning-Carpentry

Wed Nov 2, 2022

2:30pm - 3:30pm   Google Slides

Mon Nov 7, 2022

2:30pm - 3:30pm   Staff Mtg

Wed Nov 9, 2022

2:30pm - 3:30pm   Google Slides

2:30pm - 3pm   Master Teacher-Criteria B

Thu Nov 10, 2022

2:30pm - 3pm   Discipline Cohort

Tue Nov 15, 2022

2:30pm - 3:30pm   Lab learning-Hort.

Thu Nov 17, 2022

2:30pm - 3:30pm   Health and Safety Mtg

2:30pm - 3:30pm   NEO to Google

Wed Nov 23, 2022

All day   Thanksgiving
Wed Nov 23, 2022 - Mon Nov 28, 2022

Thu Nov 24, 2022

All day   Thanksgiving
Wed Nov 23, 2022 - Mon Nov 28, 2022
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Fri Nov 25, 2022

All day   Thanksgiving
Wed Nov 23, 2022 - Mon Nov 28, 2022

Sat Nov 26, 2022

All day   Thanksgiving
Wed Nov 23, 2022 - Mon Nov 28, 2022

Sun Nov 27, 2022

All day   Thanksgiving
Wed Nov 23, 2022 - Mon Nov 28, 2022

Mon Nov 28, 2022

All day   Thanksgiving
Wed Nov 23, 2022 - Mon Nov 28, 2022

Mon Dec 5, 2022

2:30pm - 3pm   Staff mtg.

Wed Dec 7, 2022

2:30pm - 3:30pm   Google Classroom

Thu Dec 8, 2022

2:30pm - 3pm   Discipline Cohort

Tue Dec 13, 2022

2:30pm - 3:30pm   Lab learning-Culinary

Wed Dec 14, 2022

2:30pm - 3:30pm   Google Classroom

2:30pm - 3:30pm   Master Teacher-C

Thu Dec 22, 2022

All day   Christmas Break
Thu Dec 22, 2022 - Mon Jan 2, 2023

Fri Dec 23, 2022

All day   Christmas Break
Thu Dec 22, 2022 - Mon Jan 2, 2023

Sat Dec 24, 2022

All day   Christmas Break
Thu Dec 22, 2022 - Mon Jan 2, 2023
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Sun Dec 25, 2022

All day   Christmas Break
Thu Dec 22, 2022 - Mon Jan 2, 2023

Mon Dec 26, 2022

All day   Christmas Break
Thu Dec 22, 2022 - Mon Jan 2, 2023

Tue Dec 27, 2022

All day   Christmas Break
Thu Dec 22, 2022 - Mon Jan 2, 2023

Wed Dec 28, 2022

All day   Christmas Break
Thu Dec 22, 2022 - Mon Jan 2, 2023

Thu Dec 29, 2022

All day   Christmas Break
Thu Dec 22, 2022 - Mon Jan 2, 2023

Fri Dec 30, 2022

All day   Christmas Break
Thu Dec 22, 2022 - Mon Jan 2, 2023

Sat Dec 31, 2022

All day   Christmas Break
Thu Dec 22, 2022 - Mon Jan 2, 2023

Sun Jan 1, 2023

All day   Christmas Break
Thu Dec 22, 2022 - Mon Jan 2, 2023

Mon Jan 2, 2023

All day   Christmas Break
Thu Dec 22, 2022 - Mon Jan 2, 2023

Wed Jan 4, 2023

2:30pm - 3:30pm   NEO to Google

Mon Jan 9, 2023

2:30pm - 3pm   Staff mtg

Tue Jan 10, 2023

2:30pm - 3:30pm   LPDC License renewal
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Wed Jan 11, 2023

2:30pm - 3pm   Master Teacher -D

2:30pm - 3:30pm   NEO to Google

Tue Jan 17, 2023

2:30pm - 3:30pm   NEO to Google

Mon Jan 23, 2023

2:30pm - 3:30pm   Department Mtg

Wed Jan 25, 2023

2:30pm - 3:30pm   Health and Safety Mtg

2:30pm - 3:30pm   NEO to Google

Wed Feb 1, 2023

2:30pm - 3:30pm   Google Docs

Mon Feb 6, 2023

2:30pm - 3:30pm   Staff Mtg

Wed Feb 8, 2023

2:30pm - 3:30pm   Google Docs

2:30pm - 3pm   Master Teacher -E

Thu Feb 9, 2023

4pm - 7:30pm   PT conferences

Thu Feb 16, 2023

2:30pm - 3:30pm   NEO to Google

Mon Feb 20, 2023

2:30pm - 3pm   Department Mtg

Wed Feb 22, 2023

2:30pm - 3:30pm   Health and Safety Mtg

2:30pm - 3:30pm   NEO to Google

Thu Feb 23, 2023

4pm - 7:30pm   PT conferences

Wed Mar 1, 2023

2:30pm - 3:30pm   Google Forms
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Mon Mar 6, 2023

2:30pm - 3pm   Staff mtg

Wed Mar 8, 2023

2:30pm - 3:30pm   Google Forms

2:30pm - 3pm   Master Teacher-Wrap Up

Tue Mar 14, 2023

2:30pm - 3:30pm   NEO to Google Drive

Mon Mar 20, 2023

2:30pm - 3pm   Department Mtg

Wed Mar 22, 2023

2:30pm - 3:30pm   NEO to Google Drive

Tue Mar 28, 2023

2:30pm - 3:30pm   Lab Learning-Welding

Wed Mar 29, 2023

2:30pm - 3:30pm   Health and Safety Mtg

Mon Apr 3, 2023

All day   Spring Break
Mon Apr 3, 2023 - Sat Apr 8, 2023

Tue Apr 4, 2023

All day   Spring Break
Mon Apr 3, 2023 - Sat Apr 8, 2023

Wed Apr 5, 2023

All day   Spring Break
Mon Apr 3, 2023 - Sat Apr 8, 2023

Thu Apr 6, 2023

All day   Spring Break
Mon Apr 3, 2023 - Sat Apr 8, 2023

Fri Apr 7, 2023

All day   Spring Break
Mon Apr 3, 2023 - Sat Apr 8, 2023
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Sat Apr 8, 2023

All day   Spring Break
Mon Apr 3, 2023 - Sat Apr 8, 2023

Mon Apr 10, 2023

2:30pm - 3pm   Staff Mtg.

Wed Apr 12, 2023

2:30pm - 3:30pm   Google Slides

Tue Apr 18, 2023

2:30pm - 3:30pm   Google Slides

Mon Apr 24, 2023

2:30pm - 3pm   Depart. Mtg

Wed Apr 26, 2023

2:30pm - 3:30pm   Health and Safety Mtg

2:30pm - 3:30pm   NEO to Google Drive

Tue May 2, 2023

2:30pm - 3pm   Ashland Credit Review

Wed May 3, 2023

2:30pm - 3:30pm   Google Classroom

Mon May 8, 2023

2:30pm - 3pm   Staff Mtg

Wed May 10, 2023

2:30pm - 3:30pm   Google Classroom

Tue May 16, 2023

2:30pm - 3:30pm   NEO to Google Drive

Wed May 24, 2023

2:30pm - 3:30pm   Health and Safety Mtg

Thu May 25, 2023

All day   Students Last Day
Thu May 25, 2023


